

Form **PTO-1594**

102026724

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) TRADEMARTS OIL:		
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼	Y Y Y	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Asia Pacific Resources International Holdings Limited Cedar House, 48 Cedar Avenue Hamilton, HM 12 Bermuda Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Corporation-State A Company formed under the laws of Bermuda Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Assignment Security Agreement Other Change of Address Execution Date: January 25, 2002	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Asia Pacific Resources Name: International Holdings Limited Corner House, Street Address: 20 Parliament House Hamilton, HM 12 Bermuda City: State: Zip: Individual(s) citizenship Is Association Is General Partnership Is Limited Partnership Is Corporation-State A Company formed under the laws Is Other of Bermuda If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) LEAF DEVICE No. 75/689693 Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) APRIL No. 2456474 PAPERONE No. 2451287 tached Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and	
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:	
Name: Dineff Trademark Law Limited Internal Address: Suite 370	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 90.00 X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 820 West Jackson, Blvd.	8. Deposit account number:	
City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60607	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document. Jenny M. Cruz Name of Person Signing	February 28, 2002 Onature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and accument:		
GTON11 00000186 75689693 Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231		

03/20/2002 GTON11 00000186 75689693

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

40.00 OP 50.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002465 FRAME: 0024

AFFIDAVIT

Suresh Shah (Name)	, <u>Director</u> of (Title or Position)	
,	(Title of Position)	
Asia Pacific Resources International Holdings Limited does hereby state that		
anged its addre	ess from:	
the said company has changed its address from:		
Cedar House 48 Cedar Avenue		
Hamilton, HM 12 Bermuda		
Corner House		
20 Parliament House		
Hamilton, HN	/i i∠ Bermuda	
This change of address should be recorded against the following		
trademark applications and registrations, which appear in its name:		
	Application #	
	75/689693	
	Registration #	
	2456474	
	2451287	
02	Asia Pacific Resources International Holdings Limited	
	Holdings Enriced	
	By:	
	Name: Suresh Shah	
	Title: Director	
	cedar 48 Cedar 48 Cedar Hamilton, HM Corner 20 Parlian Hamilton, HM	

RECORDED: 02/28/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002465 FRAME: 0025